Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Arnaud - Treinos 1 Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 17-02-2018 10:29 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:08.175 +3.941 11:28:08.149 3 1:27.858 +7.428 11:24:01.769
(14) Bruno Neves 9 1:04.234 | - 11:29:12.383 4 1:26.755 +6.325 11:25:28.524
1 1:27.529 +29.213 11:20:18.948 5 1:20.430 - 11:26:48.954
2 1:08.463 +10.147 11:21:27.411 (5) Pedro Gomes 6 1:31.454 +11.024 11:28:20.408
3 1:05.987 +7.671 11:22:33.398 1 1:54.046 +46.538 11:20:52.739 7 1:20.806 +0.376 11:29:41.214
4 1:04.061 +5.745 11:23:37.459 2 1:10.185 +2.677 11:22:02.924
5 1:02.611 +4.295 11:24:40.070 3 1:14.685 +7.177 11:23:17.609 (15) Paulo Sousa
6 1:01.547 +3.231 11:25:41.617 4 1:14.826 +7.318 11:24:32.435 1 2:02.731 +42.294 11:20:52.795
7 1:00.564 +2.248 11:26:42.181 5 1:07.989 +0.481 11:25:40.424 2 1:35.765 +15.328 11:22:28.560
8 59.897 +1.581 11:27:42.078 6 1:09.149 +1.641 11:26:49.573 3 1:29.850 +9.413 11:23:58.410
9 59.271 +0.955 11:28:41.349 7 1:21.945 +14.437 11:28:11.518 4 1:23.867 +3.430 11:25:22.277
10 58.316 - 11:29:39.665 8 1:07.508 - 11:29:19.026 5 1:26.000 +5.563 11:26:48.277
6 1:25.438 +5.001 11:28:13.715
(18) Ricardo Graga (10) Tiago Fontes 7 1:20.437 - 11:29:34.152
1 1:18.019 +18.739 11:20:05.316 1 1:54.944 +47.325 11:21:00.813
2 1:06.857 +7.577 11:21:12.173 2 1:29.513 +21.894 11:22:30.326
3 1:04.131 +4.851 11:22:16.304 3 1:19.059 +11.440 11:23:49.385
4 1:04.280 +5.000 11:23:20.584 4 1:15.217 +7.598 11:25:04.602
5 1:11.201 +11.921 11:24:31.785 5 1:10.259 +2.640 11:26:14.861
6 1:01.405 +2.125 11:25:33.190 6 1:09.841 +2.222 11:27:24.702
7 1:02.082 +2.802 11:26:35.272 7 1:10.163 +2.544 11:28:34.865
8 1:01.946 +2.666 11:27:37.218 8 _ 1:07.619 | - 11:29:42.484
9 59.280 - 11:28:36.498
10 1:02.322 +3.042 11:29:38.820 (9) Paulo Pinto
1 1:32.650 +24.547 11:20:07.443
(1) Rui Cardoso 2 1:13.792 +5.689 11:21:21.235
1 1:38.108 +36.029  11:20:42.592 3 1:17.035 +8.932  11:22:38.270
2 1:12.914 +10.835 11:21:55.506 4 1:20.862 +12.759 11:23:59.132
3 1:09.180 +7.101 11:23:04.686 5 1:14.324 +6.221 11:25:13.456
4 1:08.850 +6.771 11:24:13.536 6 1:08.103 - 11:26:21.559
5 1:08.160 +6.081 11:25:21.696 7 1:08.276 +0.173 11:27:29.835
6 1:06.120 +4.041 11:26:27.816 8 1:09.581 +1.478  11:28:39.416
7 1:05.640 +3.561 11:27:33.456 9 1:09.423 +1.320 11:29:48.839
8 1:03.455 +1.376 11:28:36.911
9 1:02.079 - 11:29:38.990 (29) Jodo Pinto
1 1:55.521 +46.906 11:20:59.094
(17) Helder Eugénio 2 1:23.123 +14.508 11:22:22.217
1 1:50.560 +47.362 11:20:46.020 3 1:17.720 +9.105 11:23:39.937
2 1:13.469 +10.271 11:21:59.489 4 1:19.474 +10.859 11:24:59.411
3 1:07.146 +3.948 11:23:06.635 5 1:18.789 +10.174 11:26:18.200
4 1:07.836 +4.638 11:24:14.471 6 1:16.129 +7.514 11:27:34.329
5 1:09.698 +6.500 11:25:24.169 7 1:08.615 - 11:28:42.944
6 1:09.166 +5.968 11:26:33.335 8 1:21.979 +13.364 11:30:04.923
7 1:09.824 +6.626 11:27:43.159
8 1:03.198 - 11:28:46.357 (11) Tiago Ribeiro
9 1:06.886 +3.688 11:29:53.243 1 1:47.052 +38.011 11:20:48.811
2 1:17.418 +8.377 11:22:06.229
(25) Bruno Fernandes 3 1:16.430 +7.389 11:23:22.659
1 1:31.303 +27.166 11:20:40.460 4 1:14.996 +5.955 11:24:37.655
2 1:11.885 +7.748 11:21:52.345 5 1:10.156 +1.115 11:25:47.811
3 1:11.134 +6.997 11:23:03.479 6 1:12.991 +3.950 11:27:00.802
4 1:06.829 +2.692 11:24:10.308 7 1:09.041 - 11:28:09.843
5 1:08.821 +4.684 11:25:19.129 8 1:09.674 +0.633 11:29:19.517
6 1:07.146 +3.009 11:26:26.275
7 1:06.415 +2.278 11:27:32.690 (3) Joaquim Graga
8 1:05.759 +1.622 11:28:38.449 1 2:00.013 +41.000 11:20:57.054
9 1:04.137 - 11:29:42.586 2 1:34.518 +15.505 11:22:31.572
3 1:28.211 +9.198 11:23:59.783
(7) Helder Ferreira 4 1:23.905 +4.892 11:25:23.688
1 1:23.511 +19.277 11:20:09.357 5 1:26.011 +6.998 11:26:49.699
2 1:11.877 +7.643 11:21:21.234 6 1:23.079 +4.066 11:28:12.778
3 1:07.736 +3.502 11:22:28.970 7 1:19.013 - 11:29:31.791
4 1:06.323 +2.089 11:23:35.293
5 1:10.411 +6.177 11:24:45.704 (32) Vitor Rijo
6 1:07.586 +3.352 11:25:53.290 1 1:58.233 +37.803 11:20:58.792
7 1:06.684 +2.450 11:26:59.974 2 1:35.119 +14.689 11:22:33.911
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